Note: This test report is prepared for the customer shown above and for the equipment described herein. It may not be duplicated or
used in part without prior written consent from Bay Area Compliance Laboratories Corp.
SAR EVALUATION REPORT
For
Sky Phone LLC
1348 Washington Av.,Suite 350，Miami Beach,Florida,United States
FCC ID: 2ABOSGCSKY40D
Report Type:

EQUIPMENT LIST AND CALIBRATION
Equipments List & Calibration Information
Equipment Model
Calibration
 Date
S/N
CRS F3 robot ALS-F3 N/A RAF0805352
CRS F3 Software ALS-F3-SW N/A N/A
CRS C500C controller ALS-C500 N/A RCF0805379
Probe mounting device & Boundary
Detection Sensor System
ALS-PMDPS-3 N/A 120-00270
Universal Work Station ALS-UWS N/A 100-00157
Data Acquisition Package ALS-DAQ-PAQ-3 2014-10-14 110-00212
Miniature E-Field Probe ALS-E-020 2014-10-14 500-00283
Dipole, 835MHz ALS-D-835-S-2 2014-10-08 180-00558
Dipole, 1750MHz ALS-D-1750-S-2 2013-10-08 198-00304
Dipole, 1900MHz ALS-D-1900-S-2 2014-10-09 210-00710
Dipole Spacer ALS-DS-U N/A 250-00907
Device holder/Positioner ALS-H-E-SET-2 N/A 170-00510
Left ear SAM phantom ALS-P-SAM-L N/A 130-00311
Right ear SAM phantom ALS-P-SAM-R N/A 140-00359
UniPhantom ALS-P-UP-1 N/A 150-00413
Simulated Tissue 835 MHz Head ALS-TS-835-H Each Time 270-01002
Simulated Tissue 835 MHz Body ALS-TS-835-B Each Time 270-02101
Simulated Tissue 1750 MHz Head  ALS-TS-1750-H Each Time 295-01103
Simulated Tissue 1750 MHz Body ALS-TS-1750-B Each Time 295-02102
Simulated Tissue 1900 MHz Head  ALS-TS-1900-H Each Time 295-01103
Simulated Tissue 1900 MHz Body ALS-TS-1900-B Each Time 295-02102
Directional couple DC6180A N/A 0325849
Power Amplifier 5S1G4 N/A 71377
Dielectric probe kit HP85070B N/A N/A
Attenuator 3dB 2015-05-07 5402